 SINDH PUBL

F EP

. ECTOR POLICE (BS-09) IN THE

\C SERVICE COMMISSION, HYDERABAD -

EPARTMENT,

e —

NO OF POSTS .

08.08.2018

COMMITTEE- '
HOME DEPARTMENT
- @ KARACHI
x - MALE =4,
- : CTD Karachi 180 . T
29,07.2019 | Monday |09:00 a.m.|CTD Karachi (Minority) NUF 10 30
: ' o Karachi Range 113 i
Karachi Range (Minority) M/F 06
30.07.2018 | Tuesday --do-- ~do-- : —~do— 30
31.07.2019 | Wednesday| --do— —do-- --do-- 30
01.08.2019 | Thursday --do-- —-do-- —~do— 30
02.08.2019 |  Friday --do-- --do-- —do-- 15
05.08.2012 | Monday --do-- --do-- --do— 30
06.08.2019 | Tuesday --do— --do-- ~do-—- 30
07.082019 | Wednesday| --do- sl ~do-- 30
08.08.2018 | Thursday —do— —do-- —do— 30
09.08.2019 |  Friday —do— —do-- ~do—- 15
19.08.2019 | Monday ~do— -do— —do- 30
20.08.2019 | Tuesday —do— —-do-- —do— 30
21.08.2019 | Wednesday| —do- --do-- —do-- 30
22.08.2019 | Thursday —do-- -0~ —do— 30
23.08.2018 Friday —do-- --d0-- —do— 16
26.08.2019 | Monday -do— —do-- —do— 30
27.08.2019 | Tuesday —do— —gdo-— —~do— 30
28.08.2019 | Wednesday| -—do- ~do-— --gdo— 20
FEMALE
29.08.2019 | Thursday |09:00 a.m. |CTD Karachi 10 30
Karachi Range 06 .
30.08.2019 Friday —do— —do-- —do- 12
COMMITTEE-I '
@ HYDERABAD
MALE
_ CTD Mirpurkhas 44 :
29.07.2019 | Monday |08:00 a.m.|CTD Mirpurkhas (Minority) M/F 03 31
: Mirpurkhas Range 15
Mirpurkhas Range (Minority) M/F 01
30.07.2018 Tuesday —do-- -do- ~tdo-— 31
31.07.2019 | Wednesday| --do-- —do- --do— 21
01.08.2019 | Thursday -~ 0-= --do- e Qe 31
02.08.2018 Friday . {0~ -do—
03.08.2018 | Salurday -0 =0~
05.08.2019 | Monday o L* -do-—
06.08.2019 | Tuesday -{Jo-— =do-
‘| 07.08,2018 | Wednesday| -do-- -gdo-
Thursday —do— " —=do—




08.08.2019 | Thirsday |03:00 p.m.|CTD Mirpurkhas
e ; - |Mirpurkhas Range

DEPUTY CONTROLLN
NO. Psc.'EXAM(s 5}12019.' SSB  Dated:
Copy to:
01PSto Chairman, SPSC.
. 02 P.S to Member (all), SPSC.
*.03 Controller of Exams:, SPSC.
04 P.S 1o Secretary, SPSC.
05 Additional Controller of Exams: SF'SC
06 The Deputy Director (Reclt:), SPSC.
. 07 The Deputy Controller of Exams, SPSC.
08 The Assistan! Director (all), SPSC.
09 The Programmer (I.T), SPSC
10 Law QOfficer , SPSC,
11 The Media Coordinator.
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